DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Weeloy Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

Weeloy Reservation System & Table Management Suite - Operations & Online

Payment Package

Appointment Period

21 July 2022 to 20 July 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

21 July 2023 to 20 July 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Includes the Operations Module with:

- Reservation System

- Booking Consolidation System

- Call Control solution

- Table Management System

- The CRM for Bookings and Profiles management
is included.

Includes the Online Payment System to capture:
- Credit Card details

- Partial Deposits

- Full Deposits

The Online Payment System can be integrated to
different Payment Gateways as Adyen, Stripe,
PayPal, Red Dot, 2C2P, Omise, and more.

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Includes One Time Set Up Fees for:
- The Operations Module solutions

- The Online Payment System

Training

Includes One Time Training Fees for:

- a Kick off session

- a Training Session on all solutions of the
Operations module & the Online Payment System
- a Pre-Launch session

Others
Not Applicable

per month

per outlet

per outlet

per outlet

12.00

12.00

1.00

1.00

Total |$

6,240.00

$ 6,240.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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